
Show #80825: ARCHA Wrighttimetosmokum Day 1 (8/8/2025)

ARCHA OFW: Open Fence Work Go: 1 - Shown: 28

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

510 Little Boon Peep Alex Sigler Jennifer Weeks

613 Pearls Moonshine Joe Decker Jeanette & Joe Decker

717 Little Boy Boons Samantha Andriola Samantha Andriola

517 Rey Vonita Steven Lantvit SPH Assets LLC

396 Mr Nice Guy Mark Sigler Kinda Silly Farm LLC

1316 Cougar Deere 316 Joe Mckerlie Singing Springs Hollow Llc

509 Shiney Lil Tick Tock Samantha Andriola Wren And Rose Farm Llc

516 Kitty Cat Go Boon Steven Lantvit Mike Or Teresa McCormick

999 Portia Matt Lipka

398 RJM ImaSmokenTuffCat Samantha Andriola Rachel Cary

395 One Metallic Kid Alex Sigler Jennifer Knighton

515 Wright On Ralph Mark Sigler Kinda Silly Farm LLC

514 TimeForANiceSurprize Mark Sigler Kinda Silly Farm LLC

1313 Twilight Rey Brittany W McKerlie Brittany W McKerlie

126 THR Boons Smart Chic Joe Decker Joe Decker

127 Willow Joe Decker Joe Decker

374 Ichis Starry Night* Jennifer Black Stephen Black

414 JMP Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin Jessica Martin

41 NotSurprisedToSmokum Anita Flick Anita Flick

291 One Stylish Shizzle Steven Lantvit Steven Lantvit

475 Mind Your Peaches Rebecca Lipka Lynn Lewis

399 One Shiney Boo Samantha Andriola Candice Hopkins

526 Shinee Hot Wheels Lisa Sykes Lisa Sykes

511 Foxie Rebel Alex Sigler Ashley Kubik

384 Metallic Taffy Wesley Brown Wesley Brown

394 Hot Platinum Rey Alex Sigler William Jovenall

388 DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt Desiree Hoyt

392 Metallic Reys Mayday Jeffrey Cox Anita Cox

ARCHA B-D: Box Drive Practice Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

550 Duals Smart Peppy Karen Prusak Karen Prusak

538 Rose     Kathleen Troy

333 One Time At Bandkamp Rebecca Lipka Sarah Canevari

ARCHA OBX: Open Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 25

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

708 Right Lane Smarty Sarah Noble Sarah Noble

533 Wild Sided Kerri Detweiler Kerri Detweiler

523 Whizolena Chic Lillian Murak Kevin Seidl

354 First Bets Down Brienna Anderson Allyson Vandenherik

525 Cattin Freddie Rey Matt Lipka Melanie Strohecker

360 CSF Hollywoodlilstar James Belcher Heather Thomas

369 Great Foxenberries Savannah Leath Savannah Leath

550 Duals Smart Peppy Karen Prusak Karen Prusak

320 Boonlight N Guitars Nicholas Anatriello Nicholas Anatriello
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362 Lil Bit Ditzy Emma Leath Emma Leath

273 ImCountinButterflies Brooke Clark Brooke Clark

189 Red Hott David Burgess Jim Duncan

298 My Little Ruby Red Sara Wurst Sara Wurst

402 Tazy Hawk Whitney Armstrong Whitney Armstrong

530 TS Hal Of A Knight Wesley Quinn Wesley Quinn

539 Ima Sweet Ride Gina Hahn Gina Hahn

524 Catanga Anne Elizabeth Massey Anne Elizabeth Massey

328 Girls Guns N Money Stacy Anatriello Jessie Szary

340 High Tanacat Matt Lipka Brianna Banachoski

172 Uno Can Dew It Richard Rosell Richard Rosell

475 Mind Your Peaches Lynn Lewis Lynn Lewis

142 TS Bet On This Roll McKenzie Meadows Erin Keys

400 Pats Smart Quixote Theresa Morris Theresa Morris

540 ThisRedBoonsSpecial Justine Wood Justine Wood

299 Peptos Laci Playgirl Zach Petroski Zach Petroski

ARCHA ORRI: Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

523 Whizolena Chic Lillian Murak Kevin Seidl

360 CSF Hollywoodlilstar James Belcher Heather Thomas

369 Great Foxenberries Savannah Leath Savannah Leath

362 Lil Bit Ditzy Emma Leath Emma Leath

298 My Little Ruby Red Sara Wurst Sara Wurst

316 Remedys High Time Jennifer Black Stephen Black

331 Commanding The Storm Kelly Schake Dana Grafft

340 High Tanacat Brianna Banachoski Brianna Banachoski

540 ThisRedBoonsSpecial Justine Wood Justine Wood

ARCHA REIN 1: Rein 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 23

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

543 Chics Call Me Smart Kevin Seidl Kevin Seidl

533 Wild Sided Kerri Detweiler Kerri Detweiler

297 Shizzle Whizzle Kailey Rhyne Steven/Jennifer Lantvit

396 Mr Nice Guy Mark Sigler Kinda Silly Farm LLC

550 Duals Smart Peppy Karen Prusak Karen Prusak

516 Kitty Cat Go Boon Steven Lantvit Mike Or Teresa McCormick

398 RJM ImaSmokenTuffCat Samantha Andriola Rachel Cary

273 ImCountinButterflies Brooke Clark Brooke Clark

189 Red Hott David Burgess Jim Duncan

539 Ima Sweet Ride Gina Hahn Gina Hahn

126 THR Boons Smart Chic Joe Decker Joe Decker

541 Chics Love Cash 177 James Roth James Roth

316 Remedys High Time Jennifer Black Stephen Black

41 NotSurprisedToSmokum Anita Flick Anita Flick

291 One Stylish Shizzle Steven Lantvit Steven Lantvit

142 TS Bet On This Roll McKenzie Meadows Erin Keys

400 Pats Smart Quixote Theresa Morris Theresa Morris
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399 One Shiney Boo Samantha Andriola Candice Hopkins

299 Peptos Laci Playgirl Zach Petroski Zach Petroski

385 TCF Royal Creed Samantha Brown Wesley Brown

394 Hot Platinum Rey Alex Sigler William Jovenall

388 DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt Desiree Hoyt

391 High Sign Peppy Anita Cox Tristan Cox

ARCHA REIN 2: Rein 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 23

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

510 Little Boon Peep Alex Sigler Jennifer Weeks

517 Rey Vonita Steven Lantvit SPH Assets LLC

354 First Bets Down Brienna Anderson Allyson Vandenherik

360 CSF Hollywoodlilstar James Belcher Heather Thomas

369 Great Foxenberries Savannah Leath Savannah Leath

362 Lil Bit Ditzy Emma Leath Emma Leath

515 Wright On Ralph Mark Sigler Kinda Silly Farm LLC

514 TimeForANiceSurprize Mark Sigler Kinda Silly Farm LLC

539 Ima Sweet Ride Gina Hahn Gina Hahn

127 Willow Joe Decker Joe Decker

541 Chics Love Cash 177 James Roth James Roth

524 Catanga Anne Elizabeth Massey Anne Elizabeth Massey

316 Remedys High Time Jennifer Black Stephen Black

333 One Time At Bandkamp Rebecca Lipka Sarah Canevari

414 JMP Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin Jessica Martin

340 High Tanacat Matt Lipka Brianna Banachoski

41 NotSurprisedToSmokum Anita Flick Anita Flick

397 That Cowgirl Smarts Alanna Ryan Alanna Ryan

291 One Stylish Shizzle Steven Lantvit Steven Lantvit

540 ThisRedBoonsSpecial Justine Wood Justine Wood

384 Metallic Taffy Wesley Brown Wesley Brown

388 DB Strictly Business Desiree Hoyt Desiree Hoyt

393 Almosta Stylish Cat Tristan Cox Anita Cox

ARCHA REIN 3: Rein 3 Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

297 Shizzle Whizzle Kailey Rhyne Steven/Jennifer Lantvit

525 Cattin Freddie Rey Matt Lipka Melanie Strohecker

516 Kitty Cat Go Boon Steven Lantvit Mike Or Teresa McCormick

273 ImCountinButterflies Brooke Clark Brooke Clark

189 Red Hott David Burgess Jim Duncan

395 One Metallic Kid Alex Sigler Jennifer Knighton

539 Ima Sweet Ride Gina Hahn Gina Hahn

41 NotSurprisedToSmokum Anita Flick Anita Flick

172 Uno Can Dew It Richard Rosell Richard Rosell

391 High Sign Peppy Tristan Cox Tristan Cox


